
Pos 

 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

37 
53 

7 
86 
51 

357 
38 
10 
33 

8 
819 

18 
54 
17 
55 

111 
96 

514 
66 

525 
41 
44 

362 
31 
91 

74 
16 
21 
00 

500 
73 
11 

108 
100 
166 

23 
72 

4 
118 
173 
107 

28 
373 

3 
52 

933 
25 
12 

112 

Nome 

RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA 
WILTON PENA 
GUSTAVO RIBEIRO/ARTHUR GAMA 
JONAS SIMON 
EDSON DO VALLE/LEANDRO REIS 
G.VERONEZ/W.JUSTINO 
THIAGO ESCOBAR/W. FREITAS 
J.CARDOSO NETO/LUIZ SENNA 
PABLO ALVES 
CHOCA/GUTO 
IKE RAMOS/ROGER SANDOVAL 
BERNARDO CARDOSO 
TIAGO TAKAGI 
DARIO JARDIN 
R. BRAGA 
THIAGO MESIAS 
MARCOS PAIOLI 
DIONATHAN MARINS 
L. GUILHERME/R. MORENO 
MARCELO PERILLO 
DAVI OLIVEIRA 
GABRIEL CORREIA/MATIAS P. 
FELIPE RABELO 
THIAGO AZALINI 
DIMAS SIHIUM 

RICARDO RAIMUNDO 
MATHIAS DE VALLE 
PETER TUBARAO 
BIBIANO 
JOÃO MANOEL 
GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA 
TONI MARIANO 
C. VINICIUS/J.ANDRADE 
NICOLAS DALL AGNOL 
GUSTAVO FILGUEIRAS 
DIOGENES ANTONIO/DEIVES 
M. LEVI 
JOÃO AMERICO 
THIAGO BEZERRA 
EMERSON PARDINI 
ERNANI KUHN 
MARCIZO VERZA 
LUIZ CLAUDIO 
ANDRE LUIZ 
BRUNA DIAS 
WILLIANS/PORQUINHO 
EWERSON DIAS 
LUCIANO CARDOSO 
JULIANO CARDOSO 

Classe 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

R1.  

6 
20 
12 
10 
15 

0 
8 
4 
1 
3 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

10 
20 

1 
15 

2 
8 
6 
4 

12 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

12 
0 
4 
2 
8 
3 

15 
6 

20 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

20 
15 

1 
10 

8 
2 
6 

12 
0 
0 
0 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 

R3.  

20 
4 
8 

12 
6 

15 
0 

10 
0 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 

20 
15 
10 

0 
12 

8 
0 
0 
3 
0 
2 
4 
6 
0 
1 

-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R4.  

8 
20 
15 
12 

4 
6 
0 
1 

-- 
0 

10 
3 
2 

-- 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 
-- 

20 
0 

15 
-- 
-- 
1 
6 
0 

-- 
12 
10 

4 
0 
8 
3 

-- 
2 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Pontos totais 

46 
44 
39 
36 
33 
24 
23 
21 
21 
15 
13 

3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

70 
50 
27 
25 
22 
19 
18 
16 
15 
12 
12 
11 
10 

8 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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